
CONTRACTOR CONTRACT NAME JOB #

OCTOBER  2016            

ESTIMATE 

AMOUNT

CONTRACT 

AMOUNT

1 BORTON CONSTRUCTION INC POAGE PARK
 REVISED FINAL

PRKS -15-38
474.00 748,215.13

2 CD SMITH CONSTRUCTION SERVICES RIVERSIDE PARKING STRUCTURE ADDITION BLDG-16-27 451,368.56 5,526,170.00

3 CHIPPEWA CONCRETE SERVICES
RIVER VALLEY DRIVE RECONSTRUCTION - PALACE ST 

TO BRIDGE
PAVE-16-19 207,920.72 359,104.38

4 CHIPPEWA CONCRETE SERVICES COMMERCE STREET RECONSTRUCTION PAVE-16-02 108,842.38 300,164.40

5 CHIPPEWA CONCRETE SERVICES
2016 CONTRACT PAVEMENT & CURB-GUTTER 

PROJECTS
CURB-16-17 42,518.77 501,530.75

6 FOWLER & HAMMER CALEDONIA STREET STREETSCAPING PAVE-16-08 17,635.43 35,045.33

7 FOWLER & HAMMER INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS PARK SIDEWALKS PAVE-16-26 117,192.00 257,601.50

8 FOWLER & HAMMER SIDEWALK INFILL (WINDSOR ST AND ISLAND ST) PAVE-16-34 51,355.64 63,701.18

9 FOWLER & HAMMER FARNAM CT SEWER AND WATER CONSTRUCTION SANS-16-28 50,846.33 88,314.92

10 FOWLER & HAMMER 2016 ADA RAMP REPLACEMENT PAVE-16-16 7,190.82 53,315.00

11 FOWLER & HAMMER 2016 STREETSCAPING PAVE-16-16 32,163.27 194,975.91

12 FOWLER & HAMMER AIRPORT ARFF BUILDING MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS
 FINAL

ARPT-15-41
2,435.05 97,402.00

13 FOWLER & HAMMER
TOWNSEND STREET STORM SEWER PROJECT - PHASE 

2

PART FINAL

STRM-16-09
3,740.78 188,681.07

14 FOWLER & HAMMER ISLAND STREET 2014 SIDEWALK IN-FILL
 FINAL

PAVE-16-01
2,234.85 48,266.50

15 FOWLER & HAMMER COPELAND AVENUE HISTORICAL LIGHTING LITG-16-22 50,519.32 73,949.98

16 FOWLER & HAMMER 2016 MISCELLANEOUS CURB AND GUTTER PAVE-16-15 61,503.00 137,063.25

17 PHILLIPS OUTDOOR SERVICES BIKE TRAIL FENCE - GILLETTE ST TO BIKE BRIDGE MISC-16-40 95,062.50 177,800.00

18 POELLINGER ELECTRIC INC LANG DRIVE CONDUIT TRFF-16-35 23,782.20 24,392.00

19 S E H INC
DESIGN AGREEMENT FOR NEW ROAD FOR IBP 

EXPANSION
AGRE-16-29 11,604.04 87,979.42

20 STEIGER CONSTRUCTION 2016 CURB AND GUTTER REPLACEMENT (SOUTH) CURB-16-18 165,232.14 535,499.70

21 STEIGER CONSTRUCTION 2016 CURB AND GUTTER REPLACEMENT (NORTH) CURB-16-21 8,714.11 255,200.00

22 STEIGER CONSTRUCTION
COUNTY ROAD B - RETAINING WALL 

CONSTRUCTION

 FINAL

MISC-16-03
7,615.71 84,027.25

23 VISU-SEWER INC 2016 SANITARY SEWER REPAIR & REHAB PROJECTS SANS-16-20 673,344.99 663,587.75

24 WINONA WELDING AND SANDBLASTING INC DIGESTER NO 3 COVER REHABILITATION WWTP-16-37 138,765.00 359,000.00

2,332,061.61 10,860,987.42

**NO CHECK ISSUED, INFORMATIONAL ONLY

RESOLUTION APPROVING MONTHLY ESTIMATES FOR OCTOBER 2016

     BE IT RESOLVED by the Common Council of the City of La Crosse that orders be drawn in favor of the following named person, firm or corporation in the amount stated after their name, 

the same being payment for the estimates and purposes set forth herein.  A copy of the entire estimates is attached hereto and made a part thereof:


